General Data:
Manufacturer: SuperPower
PSU type: ATX 2.0 compatible
max. Output: 500 W
AC Input: 115/230 V
Fan: 1x 120 mm, downside
Fan Speed: ca. 1.600 RPM
PFC: Passive
Power Cord: Standard (D)
Certificates: CE, RoHS, P4
Connectors:
20 PIN (MB): 1x
Small 4PIN (HDD/FDD): 1x
Big 4PIN (HDD/FDD): 2x
S-ATA: 3x
4+4PIN 12V (MB): 1x
+3,3V +5V +12V +12V -12V -5V +5VSB
30,0A 30,0A 30,0A - 0,8A - 2,5A
SPS-500SP.(12)
SuperPower PSU 500W